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1 julian naber@yahoo com Julian Naber m german Amsterdam F PhD v1 julian.naber@yahoo.com Julian Naber m german Amsterdam F PhD v1 j @y Julian Naber m german Amsterdam F PhD v
2 l l ij@ l A th L R ij A t d PhD2 a.l.larooij@uva.nl Arthur La Rooij m german Amsterdam PhD v2 a.l.larooij@uva.nl Arthur La Rooij m german Amsterdam PhD vj g
3 <mrwade@phys au dk> Andrew Wade m new zealand Aarhus F PhD v3  <mrwade@phys.au.dk> Andrew Wade m new zealand Aarhus F PhD v3 @p y Andrew Wade m new zealand Aarhus F PhD v
4 <jkgulliksen@gmail com> J k G llik l d A h PhD4 <jkgulliksen@gmail.com> Jake Gulliksen m new zealand Aarhus PhD v4 jkgulliksen@gmail.com Jake Gulliksen m new zealand Aarhus PhD v
5 hannes busche@durham ac uk Hannes Busche m german Durham F PhD v5 hannes.busche@durham.ac.uk Hannes Busche m german Durham F PhD vg
6 david paredes@durham ac uk David Paredes m spanish Durham PhD6 david.paredes@durham.ac.uk David Paredes m spanish Durham PhD v6 david.paredes@durham.ac.uk David Paredes m spanish Durham PhD v

d dl @ il S7 <dpsadler@gmail.com> Daniel Sadler m british Durham PhD v7 <dpsadler@gmail.com> Daniel Sadler m british Durham PhD v
8 a gaj@physik uni stuttgart de Anita Gaj f polish Stuttgart F PhD v8 a.gaj@physik.uni-stuttgart.de Anita Gaj f polish Stuttgart F PhD v8 g j@p y g Anita Gaj f polish Stuttgart F PhD v
9 A K @ h ik i t tt t d Al d K St tt t PhD9 A.Krupp@physik.uni-stuttgart.de Alexander Krupp m Stuttgart PhD9 A.Krupp@physik.uni stuttgart.de Alexander Krupp m Stuttgart PhDg

10 h Gorniaczyk@physik uni-stuttgart de Hannes Gorniaczyk m german Stuttgart PhD10 h.Gorniaczyk@physik.uni-stuttgart.de Hannes Gorniaczyk m german Stuttgart PhD10 y @p y g Hannes Gorniaczyk m german Stuttgart PhD
11 Marco Mattioli@uibk ac it M M tti li it li I b k F PhD11 Marco.Mattioli@uibk.ac.it Marco Mattioli m italian Innsbruck F PhD v11 Marco.Mattioli@uibk.ac.it Marco Mattioli m italian Innsbruck F PhD v
12 Alexander Glaetzle@uibk ac at Alexander Glaetzle m austria Innsbruck PhD v12 Alexander.Glaetzle@uibk.ac.at Alexander Glaetzle m austria Innsbruck PhD v
13 <heiner sassmannshausen@phys chem Heiner Sassmannshausen m german ETHZ F PhD13 <heiner.sassmannshausen@phys.chem. Heiner Sassmannshausen m german ETHZ F PhD v13 heiner.sassmannshausen@phys.chem. Heiner Sassmannshausen m german ETHZ F PhD v
14 29@ l il G14 <guangwu29@googlemail.com> Guang Wu m chinese Hamburg F PhD v14 <guangwu29@googlemail.com> Guang Wu m chinese Hamburg F PhD vg g
15 <mkurz@physnet uni hamburg de> Markus Kurz m german Hamburg PhD v15 <mkurz@physnet.uni-hamburg.de> Markus Kurz m german Hamburg PhD v15 @p y g Markus Kurz m german Hamburg PhD v
16 f ti @ F ti M li i k G d F PhD16 fotis@ugr.es Fotios Mouselimis m greek Granada F PhD v16 fotis@ugr.es Fotios Mouselimis m greek Granada F PhD vg
17 <jemma gibbard@ccc ox ac uk> Jemma Gibbard f british Oxford PhD v17 <jemma.gibbard@ccc.ox.ac.uk> Jemma Gibbard f british Oxford PhD v17 j g @ Jemma Gibbard f british Oxford PhD v
18 mikekohlhoff@gmail com Mik K hlh ff O f d F PhD18 mikekohlhoff@gmail.com Mike Kohlhoff m Oxford F PhD v18 mikekohlhoff@gmail.com Mike Kohlhoff m Oxford F PhD v
19 lgil@pks mpg de Laura Gil f german Dresden PhD v19 lgil@pks.mpg.de Laura Gil f german Dresden PhD vg
20 karlo@pks mpg de Karsten Leonhardt m german Dresden PhD20 karlo@pks.mpg.de Karsten Leonhardt m german Dresden PhD v20 karlo@pks.mpg.de Karsten Leonhardt m german Dresden PhD v
21 di @ k d21 diesen@pks.mpg.de Elias Diesen m swedish Dresden PhD v21 diesen@pks.mpg.de Elias Diesen m swedish Dresden PhD v
22 waedunas9@gmail com Wildan Abdussalam m indonesian Dresden F PhD v22 waedunas9@gmail.com Wildan Abdussalam m indonesian Dresden F PhD v22 waedunas9@gmail.com Wildan Abdussalam m indonesian Dresden F PhD v
23 d @ il Ad iá S M i h D d F PhD23 adnsanz@gmail com Adrián Sanz Mora m spanish Dresden F PhD v23 adnsanz@gmail.com Adrián Sanz Mora m spanish Dresden F PhD vp
24 macri@pks mpg de Tommaso Macri m italian Dresden PostDoc v24 macri@pks.mpg.de Tommaso Macri m italian Dresden PostDoc v24 @p pg Tommaso Macri m italian Dresden PostDoc v
25 paul huillery1@lac u psud fr> P l H ill f h CNRS PhD25 paul.huillery1@lac.u-psud.fr>, Paul Huillery m french CNRS PhD v25 paul.huillery1@lac.u psud.fr , Paul Huillery m french CNRS PhD v
26 zullare@gmail com Riccardo Faoro italian CNRS FPhD26 zullare@gmail.com Riccardo Faoro italian CNRS FPhD@g
27 h k@ h i i h id lb d Robert Heck m german Heidelberg MSc27  <heck@physi.uni-heidelberg.de> Robert  Heck m german Heidelberg MSc v27  <heck@physi.uni heidelberg.de> Robert  Heck m german Heidelberg MSc v
28 S28 labuhn@physi uni-heidelberg de Hennig Labuhn m german Heidelberg MSc v28 labuhn@physi.uni-heidelberg.de Hennig Labuhn m german Heidelberg MSc v@p y g g g g
29 ste scotto88@gmail com Stefano Scotto m italian Pisa Phd29 ste.scotto88@gmail.com Stefano Scotto m italian Pisa Phd29 ste.scotto88@gmail.com Stefano Scotto m italian Pisa Phd
30 l d @df i i it M i M ti V l d f i h Pi F PhD30 valado@df.unipi.it Maria Martinez Valado f spanish Pisa F PhD PI30 valado@df.unipi.it Maria Martinez Valado f spanish Pisa F PhD PIp
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2 Tom Gallagher <tfg@Virginia edu> Tom Gallagher v2 Tom Gallagher <tfg@Virginia.edu> Tom Gallagher v2 Tom Gallagher tfg@Virginia.edu Tom Gallagher v
3 t i k l i hi @t ti P t i k L i hi T ti3 <patrick.leisching@toptica.com> Patrick Leisching Toptica v3 <patrick.leisching@toptica.com> Patrick Leisching Toptica v
4 Klaus Mølmer <moelmer@phys au dk> Klaus Molmer Aarhus v4 Klaus Mølmer <moelmer@phys.au.dk> Klaus Molmer Aarhus v@p y
5 t f @ h ik i t tt t d Tilman Pfau Stuttgart v5 <t.pfau@physik.uni-stuttgart.de> Tilman Pfau Stuttgart v5 <t.pfau@physik.uni stuttgart.de> Tilman Pfau Stuttgart v

S ff6 Saffmann <msaffman@wisc edu> Saffmann v6 Saffmann <msaffman@wisc.edu> Saffmann v@
7 S Whitlock <whitlock@physi uni heidelbe Shannon Whitlock Heidelberg v7 S. Whitlock <whitlock@physi.uni-heidelbe Shannon Whitlock Heidelberg v7 S. Whitlock <whitlock@physi.uni heidelbe Shannon Whitlock Heidelberg v
8 Oli M h Pi8 morsch@df unipi it Oliver Morsch Pisa PI8 morsch@df.unipi.it Oliver Morsch Pisa PI
9 Pierre Pillet <pierre pillet@lac u psud fr> Pierre Pillet CNRS v9 Pierre Pillet <pierre.pillet@lac.u-psud.fr> Pierre Pillet CNRS v9 Pierre Pillet pierre.pillet@lac.u psud.fr Pierre Pillet CNRS v

10 M tthi W id ll id ll @ M tthi W id ll H id lb v10 Matthias Weidemueller <weidemueller@u Matthias Weidemuller Heidelberg v10 Matthias Weidemueller <weidemueller@u Matthias Weidemuller Heidelberg v
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1 Browaeys <antoine browaeys@iota u psu Antoine Browaeys CNRS v1 Browaeys <antoine.browaeys@iota.u-psu Antoine Browaeys CNRS v1 Browaeys antoine.browaeys@iota.u psu Antoine Browaeys CNRS v
2 Thi L h CNRS2 Thierry Lahaye <lahaye th@gmail com> Thierry Lahaye CNRS v2 Thierry Lahaye <lahaye.th@gmail.com> Thierry Lahaye CNRS vy y
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